
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
ALLENHURST BEACH CLUB 

MEMBERSHIP/FACILITY FEES 
2023 

 
 

 
On or before May 12th After May 12th 

Facility  Non-  Non- 
Per Unit Resident Resident Resident Resident 
 
Cabana    3,108.00       6,143.00         3,358.00        6,393.00 
A/B Shower Bathhouse  1,662.00       2,704.00                     1,912.00        2,954.00 
Shower Bathhouse         1,557.00       2,489.00                     1,807.00        2,739.00 
Bathhouse                                   1,244.00                  1,869.00         1,494.00            2,119.00  
 
MEMBERSHIP FEE 
PER PERSON 
Ages 3 and 4   63.00           163.00 
Age 5 and Over   89.00                          273.00 
Age 65 and Over  63.00                          168.00 
 
ADDITIONAL 
MEMBERS 
over the two-family limit 250.00 per family       250.00 per family  
 
BEACH FEE 
PER PERSON 
Age 12 and Over  80.00            80.00 
 
ACTIVITY FEE  100.00 per facility    
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